
SALDO ANTERIOR
TOTAL INGRESOS
TOTAL PAGOS
SALDO ACTUAL
SALDO PROMEDIO

RESUMEN 
1,497,000
44,61,000
45,543,000
605,000
571,000

FECHA DESCRIPCIÓN SUCURSAL VALOR

10/10
26/10

������������ ����� �������� 11,500,000
60,000,00

COMPRAS Y PAGOS

����� ����������� �������� ����� 

2/10
 7/10
8/10
10/10
10/10
17/10

����� ����� ���������� ������
����� ����� ���������� ������
����� ����� ���������� ������
����� ����� ���������� ������ 
������ �� ����� ������
���� ����� �� ����� ������� ���

-4,600,00
-3,335,00
-1,264,00
-2,300,00
-7,070,00

-25,000,00

RETIROS 

FECHA DESCRIPCIÓN SUCURSAL VALOR 

1/101/101/102/1010/1010/1010/10

������ ������ ��������� 2������ ������ ��������� 2������ ������ ������� ������������ ������ ������ ��������������� ������ ������ ��������������� ������������ �������� ������ ������� ������ ����� ������������ 

-50,000.00-200,000.00-600,000.00-600.000.00-40,000.00-690,000.00
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INGRESOS
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